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Well Name:   Green Trust 24-24

Report Printed:   1/8/2018www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123223260000
Surface Legal Location

SESW 24 7N 65W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,880.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,892.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

12.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Initial Completion
Secondary Job Type Start Date

9/13/2004
End Date

9/15/2004

TD:  7,399.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 1/8/2018 4:37:53 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

57.1

546.9

557.1

750.0

799.9

2,522.0

3,810.0

4,193.9

4,232.0

4,342.8

4,458.0

4,536.1

6,804.1

6,831.0

6,832.0

6,881.9

7,109.9

7,131.9

7,137.1

7,138.1

7,186.0

7,188.0

7,195.9

7,219.2

7,240.2

7,347.1

7,360.9

7,398.9

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Shannon,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,347.0 ftKB; 7,361.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,219.0

Perforated; 7,188.0-7,196.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,137.0 ftKB; 7,138.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 7,110.0 ftKB; 7,137.0 ftKB

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,831.0 ftKB; 6,832.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,804.0 ftKB; 6,831.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (436 sxs); 2,522.0 ftKB; 7,361.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 750.0 ftKB; 7,347.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug (5 sxs); 750.0 ftKB; 800.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (385 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 547.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 12.0 ftKB; 547.0 ftKB

Proposed Surface Cement Plug (360 sxs); 12.0 ftKB; 750.0 ftKB


